Overzicht contributiebedragen 2025-2026

Afdeling Voetbal:

Categorie

Erelid

Senioren (geboren op of voor 31-12-2006):
Senioren lid

Jeugd

JO19-JO14: geboren in de per. 01-01-2007 t/m 31-12-2012
JO13-JO06: geboren in de per. 01-01-2013 t/m 31-12-2020

Afdeling Tennis:

Categorie

Erelid

Senioren (geboren op of voor 31-12-2006):
Senioren lid

Jeugd (Geboren in de periode vanaf 01-01-2007):
Jeugdlid:

Afdeling Jeu de Boules

Spelend lid

Contributiebedrag

€ 0,00

€ 155,00

€ 118,50
€ 100,50

Contributiebedrag

€ 0,00

€ 125,00

€ 65,00

Contributiebedrag
€ 22,50



